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

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, full 
landscaping with sprinklers, vinyl 
fencing, deck.

5823 JADE BLUFF $495,000 
• Popular Jade floor plan - well 

maintained, w/ stylish finishes, finished 
bsmt, & great yard w/ large patio.  

• 5 BR, 3 BA, 2-car garage, & many 
upgrades include granite counters, tile 
backsplash

• Spacious LR w/ stacked stone FP, wood 
floors in kitchen, dining.  Nice! 

1223 WENDY LANE $435,000 
• Stunning new floor plan by Dan Gregg 

Construction offer over 1700SF on 
main level w/ full bsmt

• 3BR, 2BA, finished 3-car garage.  
Custom finishes throughout.

• Extensive windows in LR, stone 
fireplace, custom flooring in all the 
house, covered deck, stunning views!

TBD NORTH RIDGE DR $545,000 

• Very nice ranch-style home has 
updated kitchen, baths, vaulted 
ceilings.

• Great North location close to shopping, 
Mylar Park.

• Finished basement offers 2 Flex/BRs, 
BA, family room, large laundry, storage.  

5041 REDMOND ROAD $258,000 

• Captivating and unique ranch style 
home has over 5,000 square feet of 
fantastic living space.

• Ideally situated on 1.6 acres of land 
with many mature trees and shrubs 
and great Western views.

• Gourmet kitchen has beautiful granite 
counters, knotty alder cabinets, gas 
range, double ovens, farm sink.

• Extensive tile and hardwoods, 3 
fireplaces, huge heated 4 seasons 
room, updated baths, large family 
room with a wonderful wet bar.  This 
home is one you won’t want to miss!

4215 HILLSIDE DRIVE $525,000 

under contract!

under contract!

under contract!

under contract!

under contract!

under contract!

under contract!

under contract!
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

• Cute 3BR, 2 ½ BA ranch style home 
with large kitchen.

• All main floor living with a full 
basement 1 BR, BA, storage

• Corner lot that is fully fenced, vinyl 
siding, shop with garage potential.

701 E 8TH 
STREET 

$169,900 

NEW 
LISTING
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1520 AHERNS AVENUE
Great Bi-level home with plenty of space. 
� is home has 3 bedrooms on mail level & 
2 additional bedrooms in the garden level. 
Master bedroom with a master bath. Patio 
door off  dining area to deck & a large-fenced 
backyard. Garden shed with family room 
w/fi replace, wet bar and a full bath. 2 car 
attached garage. Covered front porch. Cul-
de-sac.  $279,900.00

405 SAVANNAH DRIVE

$249,000
4BR | 2 BA |1-car garage

3359 ROAD 209

$429,000
4BR | 4BA |3-car garage

1729 E. 22ND STREET

$226,700
3BR | 2BA  | 1-car garage

1002 HOT SPRINGS AVE

$239,900
5BR | 2BA  | 1-car garage

1808 O’NEIL AVENUE

$234,900
5BR | 2BA  | 1-car garage109 E. 8TH AVENUE

Great investment property. Selling at recent 
appraisal. Commercial property on 8th Ave & 
Central. High visibility & high traffi  c location. 
Main building has 2601 Sq Ft. It is presently 
divided into several smaller rooms/offi  ces. 
Building can be divided into 2 separate rental 
spaces as there are 2 entrances. Separate brick 
house that has been completely remodeled, is 
also included. Off  street parking. $298,000.00

NEW PRICE!

2105 E. LINCOLNWAY.
Well established lounge & package liquor 
store. Liquor license. Turn-key operation. 
Redwood Lounge was established in 
1961. � is property has been beautifully 
remodeled with new fl ooring thru-out, 
bathrooms, updated electrical , plumbing & 
painted interior & exterior. Most of the bar 
equipment is new. Also includes new Point of 
Sales registers, computers, security systems, 
sound system. Great business opportunity. 
Some parking spaces leased for $200/mo 
from American Legion, (3 rows).  $550,000   

138 ASPEN HIGHLANDS TRL.
Base of the majestic Elk Mountain. 
Breathtaking views from every direction. 
Rustic octagon Log Cabin w/ 3 BR & 2 BA. 
Remodeled kitchen, new hardwood fl ooring, 
great room w/ massive stone-wood burning 
fi replace. Dining area. Trex deck around 
entire cabin.Finished walk-out level w/ 
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
75836 3712 SAHLER ST $360,900 THOMAS HEIGHTS
76850 1410 SCENIC RIDGE DR $474,542 ROCKING STAR RANCH
77015 1623 LITTLE STAR DR $431,400 WEST RIDGE ESTATES
77020 5407 CARMEL DR $495,000 WHITNEY RANCH
77028 LOT 11 EDISON CT $417,270 THOMAS HEIGHTS
77029 5411 CARMEL DR $419,900 WHITNEY RANCH
77508 LOT 3 CARMEL DR $393,000 WHITNEY RANCH
77509 LOT 4 CARMEL DR $459,900 WHITNEY RANCH
77512 LOT 5 CARMEL DR $419,900 WHITNEY RANCH
77514 LOT 6 CARMEL DR $499,500 WHITNEY RANCH

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION

NEW HOMES 
COMING SOON!

5411 CARMEL
DRIVE

$419,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

77029.mistiewoods.com

2729 LAZY R LANE

$379,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

78197.mistiewoods.com

221 HACIENDA 
COURT

$169,900
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77840.mistiewoods.com

1009 HACIENDA 
COURT

$169,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77906.mistiewoods.com

2368 ROAD 217

$215,000
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

78147.mistiewoods.com

829 SHOSHONI 
STREET

$269,900
4BR | 3BA | 1-car garage

78056.mistiewoods.com

5407 CARMEL 
DRIVE

$495,000
3BR | 3BA | 4-car garage

77020.mistiewoods.com

8824 CLEAR VIEW 
CIRCLE

$585,000
5BR | 4BA | 10-car garage

76441.mistiewoods.com

3923 HAYES 
AVENUE

$365,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

77611.mistiewoods.com

1019 HACIENDA 
COURT

$173,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78190.mistiewoods.com

277 F QUARTER 
CIRCLE LOOP

$437,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

77211.mistiewoods.com

3415 DILLON 
AVENUE

$219,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77672.mistiewoods.com

2718 SUMMIT
DRIVE

$409,900
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

78157.mistiewoods.com

3630 SIVERGATE
DRIVE

$318,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

mistiewoods.com

1836 BREEZY WAY

$472,400
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

77808.mistiewoods.com

New Price!

310 HACIENDA 
COURT

$150,000
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77641.mistiewoods.com

New Price!

New Price!

New Price!

LOTS 3-4-5-6 CARMEL 
DRIVE

GORGEOUS NEW 
CONSTRUCTION - CALL 

FOR DETAILS!

3517 HALES RANCH RD

$459,900
4BR | 5BA | 2-car garage

77832.mistiewoods.com

New Price!
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Now Building in: Whitney Ranch 
Saddle Ridge   Country Homes  Cowboy 

Ranch South  Thomas Hills   Thomas 
Heights    And many, many other 

locations in the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  
decked out with upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in 
kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite complete 
with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 

• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 
and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American Home 
Buyers Protection Plan.  

      *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

ROCK SOLIDROCK SOLID New Construction by New Construction by New Construction by

Ask about
our NEW 4-car garage series!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS
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Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennehomes.com several acreage lots to choose from!

a brill iant choice in new constructiona brill iant choice in new construction

FULLY COMPLETE! Beauti ful new ranch style in Yellowstone 
North subdivision on 5 acres. Lovely open, bright design, 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, generous 3 car garage.  Fabulous fi nishes including Schroll 
Alder cabinets with gray accents, fabulous solid surface Cambria Quartz 
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